OPHS ISBN

2014 - 2015
OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

Book Title

Price per book

Category

0-375-70270-9

978-0-486-27067-8

0-345-36179-2
0-553-25052-3
06-500743-3

0-8112-1602-0

978-0-553-21079-8

0-07-877852-2
0-07-877856-5
0-449-21394-3
0-13-133508-1
0-13-133579-0
0-618-56244-3
0-321-07999-X
0-618-47940-6

978-0-88727-363-6

0-451-52634-1
0-07-028318-4
0-486-41111-7
0-07-297108-8
0-07-325839-3
0-07-875713-4
0-06-092987-1

978-0-538-44873-4

0-669-19805-6

978-1-285-77591-3

1-4027-1455-6
0-14-044004-6
0-8442-1183-4
0-671-50233-6
0-241-90097-2
0-538-44756-7
0-07-877237-0

A Lesson before Dying

A Midsummer Night's Dream

A Prayer for Owen Meany

A Separate Peace

A Short History of the American Nation (Red)

A Streetcar Named Desire

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, The

Algebra 1 - Concepts, Skills and Problem Solving (Glencoe)
Algebra 2 - Concepts, Skills and Problem Solving (Glencoe)
All Quiet on the Western Front

America Pathways to the Present

American Government

American Government Advanced

American Government Readings and Cases
American Pageant

An Introduction to Chinese: Introductory Level Ni (Hoa)
Animal Farm

Architecture: Drafting and Design

Around the World in Eighty Days

Athletic Training

Biology - Ninth Edition (Mader)

Biology (Glencoe)

Brave New World

Business Math

C'est Comme Ca

Calculus of a Single Variable - Early Transcendentals
Call of the Wild

Candide

Carmen

Catch 22

Catcher In the Rye, The

Century 21 Accounting

Chemistry - Matters and Change

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$55.00
$20.00
$20.00
$135.00
$145.00
$20.00
$150.00
$175.00
$170.00
$65.00
$225.00
$75.00
$20.00
$95.00
$20.00
$135.00
$175.00
$165.00
$20.00
$145.00
$145.00
$175.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$130.00
$165.00

English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
Social Science
English Novels
English Novels
Math
Math
English Novels
Social Science
Social Science
Social Science
Social Science
Social Science
Language
English Novels

English Novels

Science
Science
English Novels
Math
Language
Math
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
Math
Science

Visual & Performing Arts

Physical Education
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0-13-109686-9 Chemistry - The Central Science - AP Edition $185.00 Science
0-5386-76078 Computer Concepts: Systems, Applications & Design $85.00 Math
0-8384-4950-6 Connaissances Et Reactions $75.00 Language
0-8442-1210-5 Contes Et Legendes De France $35.00 Language
0-13-193073-7 Cross Roads: The Multicultural Roots of America's Popular Music $120.00 Social Science
0-14-048138-9 Crucible, The $20.00 English Novels
978-1-400-032716 Curious Incident of the Dog in the Nighttime, The $20.00 English Novels
0-553-27753-7 Dandelion Wine $20.00 English Novels
0-930323-11-4 Deaf Like Me $25.00 Language
0-14-1180978 Death of a Salesman $20.00 English Novels
0-618-03505-2 Discovering French Blanc $85.00 Language
0-618-03504-4 Discovering French Bleu $85.00 Language
0-618-03506-0 Discovering French Rouge $85.00 Language
0-8442-7303-1 Dos Noveles Picarescas $20.00 Language
0-03-092207-0 Earth Science (Holt) $125.00 Science
0-07-860693-4 Economics Principles and Practices $135.00 Math
0-07-046814-1 Economics Principles, Problems and Policies $105.00 Math
978-0-538-46924-1  Electronic Commerce $85.00 Visual & Performing Arts
0-618-01241-9 En Bonne Forme $125.00 Language
0-618-30430-4 En Espanol | $100.00 Language
0-395-91083-8 En Espanol Il $100.00 Language
0-395-91085-4 En Espanol I $100.00 Language
0-684-82591-0 Ethan Frome $20.00 English Novels
978-1-61528-030-8  Experience Clay $145.00 Visual & Performing Arts
0-345-34296-8 Fahrenheit 451 $20.00 English Novels
978-0470-45827-3 Finite Mathematics An Applied Approach $185.00 Math
0-486-41418-3 First Men in the Moon $20.00 English Novels
978-1-936948-12-3  Foundations in Personal Finance $130.00 Math
0-486-28211-2 Frankenstein $20.00 English Novels
0-449-91135-7 Fried Green Tomatoes at the Whistle Stop Café $20.00 English Novels
0-538-74492-8 Fundamentals of Java $145.00 Math
0-07-877-854-9 Geometry - Concepts, Skills & Problem Solving $145.00 Math
0-07-861821-5 Geometry Concepts and Applications $95.00 Math
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0-679-74604-8
0-140-18640-9
1-59308-162-6
0-684-80152-3
0-451-52732-1
0-7434-7712-X
1-5866-3844-0
978-0-07-880043-6
0-553-23911-2
978-0-14-028163-7
0-679-72103-7
0-345-39180-2
0-679-73477-5
978-0-8053-95693
978-7-301-08002-6
978-7-301-12277-8
978-7-301-14391-9
978-7-301-17047-2
0-300-11743-4
0-140-43606-5
0-07-298675-1
0-88727-533-8
0-88727-532-X
978-0-88727-680-4
978-0-88727-689-7
0-618-30499-1
0-486-27071-8
0-486-29027-1
0-486-44088-5
0-8041-0630-4
0-7434-8274-3
0-140-71414-6
0-380-01320-7

Girl Interrupted

Grapes of Wrath, The

Great Expectations

Great Gatsby, The

Gulliver's Travels

Hamlet

Hamlet - No Fear Shakespeare
Health Making Life Choices

Heart is a Lonely Hunter, The
Heart of Darkness

Hiroshima

Hitchhikers Guide to the Galaxy, The
House on Mango Street, The
Human Anatomy and Physiology

| Love Learning Chinese - Volume 1
| Love Learning Chinese - Volume 2
| Love Learning Chinese - Volume 3
| Love Learning Chinese - Volume 4
Iceman Cometh, The

Importance of Being Earnest, The
Inquiry into Life (Bi. H)

Integrated Chinese Level 1 - Part 1
Integrated Chinese Level 1 - Part 2
Integrated Chinese Level 2 - Part 1
Integrated Chinese Level 2 - Part 2
Introductory Chemistry - A Foundation
Invisible Man, The

Island of Dr. Moreau

Journey to the Center of the Earth
Joy Luck Club, The

Julius Caesar

King Lear

Lathe of Heaven, The

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$125.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$125.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$65.00
$65.00
$110.00
$110.00
$120.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
Science
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
Science
Language
Language
Language
Language
English Novels
English Novels
Science
Language
Language
Language
Language
Science
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
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0-20-601398-3 Le Petit Prince $20.00 Language
0-13-018401-2 Literature Intro to Reading and Writing $85.00 English
0-495-01598-9 Living in the Environment (Miller) $155.00 Science
0-399-50148-7 Lord of the Flies $20.00 English Novels
0-671-72275-1 Macbeth $20.00 English Novels
0-679-72264-5 Maltese Falcon, The $20.00 English Novels
1-881133-20-6 Master ASL - Level 1 $195.00 Language
0-553-21042-4 Metamorphosis, The $20.00 English Novels
978-0-7636-4367-6  Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane, The $20.00 English Novels
1-56637-618-1 Modern Woodworking $55.00 Visual & Performing Arts
0-446-60725-8 Mythology $20.00 English Novels
0-88727-363-7 Ni Hao 1 $50.00 Language
0-374-39997-2 Night $20.00 English Novels
0-1401-7739-6 Of Mice and Men $20.00 English Novels
0-684-71805-7 Old Man and The Sea, The $20.00 English Novels
0-451-16396-6 One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest $20.00 English Novels
1-5866-3852-1 Othello - No Fear Shakespeare $20.00 English Novels
978-0-14-038572-4  Outsiders, The $20.00 English Novels
0-130-23638-1 Pacemaker Algebra 1 $75.00 Math
0-130-23617-9 Pacemaker American Government $75.00 Social Science
0-13-024044-3 Pacemaker Biology $75.00 Science
0-130-23613-6 Pacemaker Economics $75.00 Math
0-130-23837-6 Pacemaker Geometry $75.00 Math
0-13-024410-4 Pacemaker United States History $75.00 Social Science
0-130-23828-7 Pacemaker World History $75.00 Social Science
0-553-23974-0 Pearl, The $20.00 English Novels
978-0-553-21178-8  Peter Pan $20.00 English Novels
0-13-184661-2 Physics - Sixth Edition (Giancoli) $185.00 Science
0-451-62872-1 Points of View (Revised and Updated) $20.00 English Novels
0-451-53020-2 Portrait of the Artist As a Young Man, A $20.00 English Novels
978-1-111-42764-1  Precalculus With Limits - A Graphing Approach $165.00 Math
0-13-698614-5 Prentice Hall Literature: The American Experience $75.00 English
0-13-698580-7 Prentice Hall Literature: Platinum $75.00 English
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1-59308-324-6
0-937-83238-3
0-7167-2830-3
0-679-78320-2
0-375-75718-X
0-393-96452-3
0-13-022636-X
0-671-72285-9
0-142-43726-3
0-8138-2751-5
0-7432-6951-9
1-570-62721-5
1-58121-131-7

978-1-58121-135-1

0-440-18029-5
0-07-828576-3

978-04-252-26001

0-679-73224-1
0-679-72020-0
0-553-24565-1
0-684-80071-3
0-451-53057-8
0-553-21306-7
1-58115-344-9

978-161-857-222-6

0-486-40658-X
0-06-091650-8
0-385-47454-7
0-486-28472-7
0-446-31078-6

978-007-340135-5

0-20-601382-7
0-07-860655-1

Pride and Prejudice

Prince, The

Psychology (8th Edition, Myers/Worth)
Red Badge of Courage, The

Return of the Native, The

Robinson Crusoe

Rockin'in Time

Romeo and Juliet

Scarlet Letter, The

Scholastic Journalism

Seven Habits of Highly Effective People, The
Siddhartha

Signing Naturally - Level 2

Signing Naturally - Level 3
Slaughter House Five

Sociology and You

Soloist, The

Sound and the Fury, The

Stranger, The

Summer of my German Soldier, The
Sun Also Rises

Tale of Two Cities, The

Taming of the Shrew, The

Technical Theater

Temas - AP Spanish

Tempest, The

Their Eyes Were Watching God
Things Fall Apart

Time Machine

To Kill a Mockingbird

Tonal Harmony

Tooth and Nail A Novel Approach to the New SAT
Tresors du temps - Niveau avance

$20.00
$20.00
$110.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$75.00
$35.00
$20.00
$105.00
$105.00
$20.00
$95.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$135.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$145.00
$20.00
$105.00

English Novels
English Novels
Social Science
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English
English Novels
English Novels
Language
Language
English Novels
Social Science
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels

Language
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels
English Novels

English
Language

Visual & Performing Arts

Visual & Performing Arts
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0-486-44849-5 Twenty Thousand Leagues under the Sea $20.00 English Novels
978-1-111-82702-1 Understanding Basic Statistics - AP $165.00 Math
0-07-828571-2 Understanding Psychology $125.00 Social Science
0-8013-0827-5 Une Fios Pour Toutes $75.00 Language
0-486-29506-0 War of the Worlds $20.00 English Novels
0-07-288369-3 Western Experience, The $145.00 Social Science
0-669-39443-2 Western Tradition, The $95.00 Social Science
0-451-21859-0 Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf $20.00 English Novels
0-07-860699-3 World Geography $110.00 Social Science
0-13-128334-0 World History Connections $155.00 Social Science
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