2014 - 2015 OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

OPHS ISBN	Book Title	Price per book	Category
0-375-70270-9	A Lesson before Dying	\$20.00	English Novels
978-0-486-27067-8	A Midsummer Night's Dream	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-345-36179-2	A Prayer for Owen Meany	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-553-25052-3	A Separate Peace	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
06-500743-3	A Short History of the American Nation (Red)	\$55.00	Social Science
0-8112-1602-0	A Streetcar Named Desire	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-553-21079-8	Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-877852-2	Algebra 1 - Concepts, Skills and Problem Solving (Glencoe)	\$135.00	Math
0-07-877856-5	Algebra 2 - Concepts, Skills and Problem Solving (Glencoe)	\$145.00	Math
0-449-21394-3	All Quiet on the Western Front	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-13-133508-1	America Pathways to the Present	\$150.00	Social Science
0-13-133579-0	American Government	\$175.00	Social Science
0-618-56244-3	American Government Advanced	\$170.00	Social Science
0-321-07999-X	American Government Readings and Cases	\$65.00	Social Science
0-618-47940-6	American Pageant	\$225.00	Social Science
978-0-88727-363-6	An Introduction to Chinese: Introductory Level Ni (Hoa)	\$75.00	Language
0-451-52634-1	Animal Farm	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-028318-4	Architecture: Drafting and Design	\$95.00	Visual & Performing Arts
0-486-41111-7	Around the World in Eighty Days	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-297108-8	Athletic Training	\$135.00	Physical Education
0-07-325839-3	Biology - Ninth Edition (Mader)	\$175.00	Science
0-07-875713-4	Biology (Glencoe)	\$165.00	Science
0-06-092987-1	Brave New World	\$20.00	English Novels
978-0-538-44873-4	Business Math	\$145.00	Math
0-669-19805-6	C'est Comme Ca	\$145.00	Language
978-1-285-77591-3	Calculus of a Single Variable - Early Transcendentals	\$175.00	Math
1-4027-1455-6	Call of the Wild	\$20.00	English Novels
0-14-044004-6	Candide	\$20.00	English Novels
0-8442-1183-4	Carmen	\$20.00	English Novels
0-671-50233-6	Catch 22	\$20.00	English Novels
0-241-90097-2	Catcher In the Rye, The	\$20.00	English Novels
0-538-44756-7	Century 21 Accounting	\$130.00	Math
0-07-877237-0	Chemistry - Matters and Change	\$165.00	Science

2014 - 2015 OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

OPHS ISBN	Book Title	Price per book	Category
0-13-109686-9	Chemistry - The Central Science - AP Edition	\$185.00	Science
0-5386-76078	Computer Concepts: Systems, Applications & Design	\$85.00	Math
0-8384-4950-6	Connaissances Et Reactions	\$75.00	Language
0-8442-1210-5	Contes Et Legendes De France	\$35.00	Language
0-13-193073-7	Cross Roads: The Multicultural Roots of America's Popular Music	\$120.00	Social Science
0-14-048138-9	Crucible, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-1-400-032716	Curious Incident of the Dog in the Nighttime, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-553-27753-7	Dandelion Wine	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-930323-11-4	Deaf Like Me	\$25.00	Language
0-14-1180978	Death of a Salesman	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-618-03505-2	Discovering French Blanc	\$85.00	Language
0-618-03504-4	Discovering French Bleu	\$85.00	Language
0-618-03506-0	Discovering French Rouge	\$85.00	Language
0-8442-7303-1	Dos Noveles Picarescas	\$20.00	Language
0-03-092207-0	Earth Science (Holt)	\$125.00	Science
0-07-860693-4	Economics Principles and Practices	\$135.00	Math
0-07-046814-1	Economics Principles, Problems and Policies	\$105.00	Math
978-0-538-46924-1	Electronic Commerce	\$85.00	Visual & Performing Arts
0-618-01241-9	En Bonne Forme	\$125.00	Language
0-618-30430-4	En Espanol I	\$100.00	Language
0-395-91083-8	En Espanol II	\$100.00	Language
0-395-91085-4	En Espanol III	\$100.00	Language
0-684-82591-0	Ethan Frome	\$20.00	English Novels
978-1-61528-030-8	Experience Clay	\$145.00	Visual & Performing Arts
0-345-34296-8	Fahrenheit 451	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0470-45827-3	Finite Mathematics An Applied Approach	\$185.00	Math
0-486-41418-3	First Men in the Moon	\$20.00	English Novels
978-1-936948-12-3	Foundations in Personal Finance	\$130.00	Math
0-486-28211-2	Frankenstein	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-449-91135-7	Fried Green Tomatoes at the Whistle Stop Café	\$20.00	English Novels
0-538-74492-8	Fundamentals of Java	\$145.00	Math
0-07-877-854-9	Geometry - Concepts, Skills & Problem Solving	\$145.00	Math
0-07-861821-5	Geometry Concepts and Applications	\$95.00	Math

2014 - 2015 OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

OPHS ISBN	Book Title	Price per book	Category
0-679-74604-8	Girl Interrupted	\$20.00	English Novels
0-140-18640-9	Grapes of Wrath, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-59308-162-6	Great Expectations	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-684-80152-3	Great Gatsby, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-451-52732-1	Gulliver's Travels	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-7434-7712-X	Hamlet	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-5866-3844-0	Hamlet - No Fear Shakespeare	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-07-880043-6	Health Making Life Choices	\$125.00	Science
0-553-23911-2	Heart is a Lonely Hunter, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-14-028163-7	Heart of Darkness	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-679-72103-7	Hiroshima	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-345-39180-2	Hitchhikers Guide to the Galaxy, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-679-73477-5	House on Mango Street, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-8053-95693	Human Anatomy and Physiology	\$125.00	Science
978-7-301-08002-6	I Love Learning Chinese - Volume 1	\$85.00	Language
978-7-301-12277-8	I Love Learning Chinese - Volume 2	\$85.00	Language
978-7-301-14391-9	I Love Learning Chinese - Volume 3	\$85.00	Language
978-7-301-17047-2	I Love Learning Chinese - Volume 4	\$85.00	Language
0-300-11743-4	Iceman Cometh, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-140-43606-5	Importance of Being Earnest, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-298675-1	Inquiry into Life (Bi. H)	\$100.00	Science
0-88727-533-8	Integrated Chinese Level 1 - Part 1	\$65.00	Language
0-88727-532-X	Integrated Chinese Level 1 - Part 2	\$65.00	Language
978-0-88727-680-4	Integrated Chinese Level 2 - Part 1	\$110.00	Language
978-0-88727-689-7	Integrated Chinese Level 2 - Part 2	\$110.00	Language
0-618-30499-1	Introductory Chemistry - A Foundation	\$120.00	Science
0-486-27071-8	Invisible Man, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-486-29027-1	Island of Dr. Moreau	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-486-44088-5	Journey to the Center of the Earth	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-8041-0630-4	Joy Luck Club, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-7434-8274-3	Julius Caesar	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-140-71414-6	King Lear	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-380-01320-7	Lathe of Heaven, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>

2014 - 2015 OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

OPHS ISBN	Book Title	Price per book	Category
0-20-601398-3	Le Petit Prince	\$20.00	Language
0-13-018401-2	Literature Intro to Reading and Writing	\$85.00	English
0-495-01598-9	Living in the Environment (Miller)	\$155.00	Science
0-399-50148-7	Lord of the Flies	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-671-72275-1	Macbeth	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-679-72264-5	Maltese Falcon, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-881133-20-6	Master ASL - Level 1	\$195.00	Language
0-553-21042-4	Metamorphosis, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-7636-4367-6	Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-56637-618-1	Modern Woodworking	\$55.00	Visual & Performing Arts
0-446-60725-8	Mythology	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-88727-363-7	Ni Hao 1	\$50.00	Language
0-374-39997-2	Night	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-1401-7739-6	Of Mice and Men	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-684-71805-7	Old Man and The Sea, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-451-16396-6	One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-5866-3852-1	Othello - No Fear Shakespeare	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-14-038572-4	Outsiders, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-130-23638-1	Pacemaker Algebra 1	\$75.00	Math
0-130-23617-9	Pacemaker American Government	\$75.00	Social Science
0-13-024044-3	Pacemaker Biology	\$75.00	Science
0-130-23613-6	Pacemaker Economics	\$75.00	Math
0-130-23837-6	Pacemaker Geometry	\$75.00	Math
0-13-024410-4	Pacemaker United States History	\$75.00	Social Science
0-130-23828-7	Pacemaker World History	\$75.00	Social Science
0-553-23974-0	Pearl, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-0-553-21178-8	Peter Pan	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-13-184661-2	Physics - Sixth Edition (Giancoli)	\$185.00	Science
0-451-62872-1	Points of View (Revised and Updated)	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-451-53020-2	Portrait of the Artist As a Young Man, A	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
978-1-111-42764-1	Precalculus With Limits - A Graphing Approach	\$165.00	Math
0-13-698614-5	Prentice Hall Literature: The American Experience	\$75.00	English
0-13-698580-7	Prentice Hall Literature: Platinum	\$75.00	English

2014 - 2015 OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

OPHS ISBN	Book Title	Price per book	Category
1-59308-324-6	Pride and Prejudice	\$20.00	English Novels
0-937-83238-3	Prince, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-7167-2830-3	Psychology (8th Edition, Myers/Worth)	\$110.00	Social Science
0-679-78320-2	Red Badge of Courage, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-375-75718-X	Return of the Native, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-393-96452-3	Robinson Crusoe	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-13-022636-X	Rockin' in Time	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-671-72285-9	Romeo and Juliet	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-142-43726-3	Scarlet Letter, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-8138-2751-5	Scholastic Journalism	\$75.00	English
0-7432-6951-9	Seven Habits of Highly Effective People, The	\$35.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-570-62721-5	Siddhartha	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
1-58121-131-7	Signing Naturally - Level 2	\$105.00	Language
978-1-58121-135-1	Signing Naturally - Level 3	\$105.00	Language
0-440-18029-5	Slaughter House Five	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-828576-3	Sociology and You	\$95.00	Social Science
978-04-252-26001	Soloist, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-679-73224-1	Sound and the Fury, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-679-72020-0	Stranger, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-553-24565-1	Summer of my German Soldier, The	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-684-80071-3	Sun Also Rises	\$20.00	English Novels
0-451-53057-8	Tale of Two Cities, The	\$20.00	English Novels
0-553-21306-7	Taming of the Shrew, The	\$20.00	English Novels
1-58115-344-9	Technical Theater	\$35.00	Visual & Performing Arts
978-161-857-222-6	Temas - AP Spanish	\$135.00	Language
0-486-40658-X	Tempest, The	\$20.00	English Novels
0-06-091650-8	Their Eyes Were Watching God	\$20.00	English Novels
0-385-47454-7	Things Fall Apart	\$20.00	English Novels
0-486-28472-7	Time Machine	\$20.00	English Novels
0-446-31078-6	To Kill a Mockingbird	\$20.00	English Novels
978-007-340135-5	Tonal Harmony	\$145.00	Visual & Performing Arts
0-20-601382-7	Tooth and Nail A Novel Approach to the New SAT	\$20.00	English
0-07-860655-1	Tresors du temps - Niveau avance	\$105.00	Language

2014 - 2015 OPHS Textbook Listing by Title

OPHS ISBN	Book Title	Price per book	Category
0-486-44849-5	Twenty Thousand Leagues under the Sea	\$20.00	English Novels
978-1-111-82702-1	Understanding Basic Statistics - AP	\$165.00	Math
0-07-828571-2	Understanding Psychology	\$125.00	Social Science
0-8013-0827-5	Une Fios Pour Toutes	\$75.00	Language
0-486-29506-0	War of the Worlds	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-288369-3	Western Experience, The	\$145.00	Social Science
0-669-39443-2	Western Tradition, The	\$95.00	Social Science
0-451-21859-0	Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf	\$20.00	<b>English Novels</b>
0-07-860699-3	World Geography	\$110.00	Social Science
0-13-128334-0	World History Connections	\$155.00	Social Science